
SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

HANDBALL CHUZHOU

PHMS Pictorial Handball Match Statistics

ASIAN WOMEN'S QUALIFICATION FOR OG JAPAN 2020

IHF Official System

WOMEN 29-09-2019

UP TO MATCH 15

BY TOTAL GOALS

RNK. NAME PLYD.ASST.
RATE

%
TOTAL

7M
THR.

FREE
THR.

BRK.
THR.

FAST
BRK.

WIN
SHOT

LINE
SHOT

FIELD
SHOT

TEAMNO.

1 JO Harang KOR 2-4 2-3 11-12 8-9 1-1 0-0 5-5 29-34  85.3 2 521

2 U Solmi PRK 0-4 1-1 4-6 7-10 0-0 0-0 17-18 29-39  74.4 1 56

3 KHARDINA V. KAZ 12-22 4-7 2-2 2-3 4-4 1-2 0-0 25-40  62.5 16 59

4 ABILDA Dana KAZ 5-9 2-3 2-2 0-1 6-11 0-2 6-7 21-35  60.0 15 596

5 HAN Cunyon PRK 1-2 4-6 0-0 2-3 5-5 0-0 8-10 20-26  76.9 8 521

6 REJEMETOVA S. KAZ 0-2 1-2 10-14 6-6 3-5 0-0 0-0 20-29  69.0 1 54

7 LEE Migyeong KOR 4-6 4-5 0-0 5-5 2-3 0-0 3-6 18-25  72.0 5 523

8 KIM Unsim PRK 5-8 4-4 1-2 7-9 1-2 0-0 0-0 18-25  72.0 3 510

9 LIU Xiaomei CHN 9-14 3-3 0-0 0-0 3-5 1-2 2-5 18-29  62.1 5 514

10 PUPCHENKOVA M. KAZ 3-4 1-4 2-8 10-11 2-2 0-0 0-1 18-30  60.0 3 599

11 ALEXANDROVA I. KAZ 2-12 4-6 2-2 2-2 3-4 0-0 5-6 18-32  56.3 6 515

12 JIN Mengqing CHN 0-13 3-3 1-1 3-4 4-4 0-0 7-10 18-35  51.4 5 534

13 GWON Hanna KOR 3-6 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-3 0-0 10-10 16-19  84.2 5 520

14 WICHAISANG W. THA 6-13 2-2 0-0 1-1 1-2 1-1 5-10 16-29  55.2 0 522

15 SOPHARAK Wanida THA 12-31 1-1 0-3 0-1 0-0 3-5 0-0 16-41  39.0 3 529

16 KIM Seonhwa KOR 0-0 1-1 10-14 4-4 0-0 0-0 0-0 15-19  78.9 0 52

17 ZHANG Haixia CHN 0-1 2-2 9-13 4-6 0-0 0-0 0-0 15-22  68.2 2 53

18 CHOE Chunil PRK 7-17 2-4 0-0 1-1 5-6 0-0 0-0 15-28  53.6 4 57

19 RYU Eunhee KOR 10-23 1-1 1-1 1-2 2-3 0-0 0-0 15-30  50.0 13 511

20 YU Sojeong KOR 6-6 1-1 0-0 2-2 2-4 0-0 3-4 14-17  82.4 10 529

21 MUN Kwangok PRK 1-1 0-1 10-14 3-6 0-0 0-0 0-0 14-22  63.6 3 53

22 WU Leiling HKG 5-18 0-1 0-2 1-1 0-2 0-0 8-10 14-34  41.2 3 518

23 KANG Eunhye KOR 0-0 11-11 0-0 2-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 13-13 100.0 0 519

24 LI Yao CHN 0-0 2-3 4-9 7-8 0-0 0-0 0-0 13-20  65.0 3 527

25 ZHAO Jiaqin CHN 4-11 0-0 1-1 2-2 4-4 0-1 2-4 13-23  56.5 10 521

26 JUNG Jiin KOR 0-1 2-2 5-10 5-9 0-0 0-0 1-1 13-23  56.5 0 524

27 DERNRIBRAM P. THA 2-5 1-2 0-0 0-0 8-17 0-0 2-5 13-29  44.8 0 58

28 TIAN Xiuxiu CHN 0-0 4-4 5-7 2-3 1-1 0-0 0-0 12-15  80.0 1 310

29 JANG Okhyang PRK 6-9 3-4 0-1 0-0 3-4 0-0 0-0 12-18  66.7 5 513

30 KIL Mihyang PRK 6-17 4-7 0-0 0-0 2-4 0-1 0-1 12-30  40.0 4 59

31 BARANOVSKAYA I. KAZ 1-1 10-15 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 11-16  68.8 4 410

32 SHIN Eunjoo KOR 0-0 0-1 4-6 7-10 0-0 0-0 0-0 11-17  64.7 1 57

33 ZHOU Lei CHN 0-0 1-1 5-11 4-4 1-1 0-0 0-0 11-17  64.7 3 530

34 JOISAKOO Nittaya THA 1-3 5-7 0-0 0-1 1-1 0-0 4-7 11-19  57.9 0 524

35 SIM Haein KOR 5-10 2-2 0-0 2-2 1-2 0-0 0-0 10-16  62.5 4 517

36 WONG Yeeting HKG 1-2 0-0 5-16 3-3 0-0 0-0 1-2 10-23  43.5 0 571

37 KIM Ona KOR 2-2 2-3 0-0 1-2 2-2 0-0 2-2 9-11  81.8 1 59

38 LIN Yanqun CHN 2-6 3-4 1-2 3-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 9-15  60.0 6 52

39 XIN Yan CHN 0-0 6-7 0-1 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 8-10  80.0 1 55

40 WON Seonpil KOR 0-1 4-5 0-0 4-5 0-0 0-0 0-0 8-11  72.7 1 510
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SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

HANDBALL CHUZHOU

PHMS Pictorial Handball Match Statistics

ASIAN WOMEN'S QUALIFICATION FOR OG JAPAN 2020

IHF Official System

WOMEN 29-09-2019

UP TO MATCH 15

BY ASSIST

RNK. NAME PLYD.ASST.
RATE

%
TOTAL

7M
THR.

FREE
THR.

BRK.
THR.

FAST
BRK.

WIN
SHOT

LINE
SHOT

FIELD
SHOT

TEAMNO.

1 KHARDINA V. KAZ 12-22 4-7 2-2 2-3 4-4 1-2 0-0 25-40  62.5 16 59

2 ABILDA Dana KAZ 5-9 2-3 2-2 0-1 6-11 0-2 6-7 21-35  60.0 15 596

3 RYU Eunhee KOR 10-23 1-1 1-1 1-2 2-3 0-0 0-0 15-30  50.0 13 511

4 YU Sojeong KOR 6-6 1-1 0-0 2-2 2-4 0-0 3-4 14-17  82.4 10 529

5 ZHAO Jiaqin CHN 4-11 0-0 1-1 2-2 4-4 0-1 2-4 13-23  56.5 10 521

6 HAN Cunyon PRK 1-2 4-6 0-0 2-3 5-5 0-0 8-10 20-26  76.9 8 521

7 ALEXANDROVA I. KAZ 2-12 4-6 2-2 2-2 3-4 0-0 5-6 18-32  56.3 6 515

8 LIN Yanqun CHN 2-6 3-4 1-2 3-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 9-15  60.0 6 52

9 SRIRATBUAPHAN T. THA 0-2 3-4 0-0 1-2 0-1 1-1 0-0 5-10  50.0 6 511

10 LEE Migyeong KOR 4-6 4-5 0-0 5-5 2-3 0-0 3-6 18-25  72.0 5 523

11 LIU Xiaomei CHN 9-14 3-3 0-0 0-0 3-5 1-2 2-5 18-29  62.1 5 514

12 JIN Mengqing CHN 0-13 3-3 1-1 3-4 4-4 0-0 7-10 18-35  51.4 5 534

13 GWON Hanna KOR 3-6 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-3 0-0 10-10 16-19  84.2 5 520

14 JANG Okhyang PRK 6-9 3-4 0-1 0-0 3-4 0-0 0-0 12-18  66.7 5 513

15 PIKALOVA Marina KAZ 0-0 2-2 2-9 3-5 1-1 0-0 0-0 8-17  47.1 5 55

16 WANG Haiye CHN 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 5 512

17 CHOE Chunil PRK 7-17 2-4 0-0 1-1 5-6 0-0 0-0 15-28  53.6 4 57

18 KIL Mihyang PRK 6-17 4-7 0-0 0-0 2-4 0-1 0-1 12-30  40.0 4 59

19 BARANOVSKAYA I. KAZ 1-1 10-15 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 11-16  68.8 4 410

20 SIM Haein KOR 5-10 2-2 0-0 2-2 1-2 0-0 0-0 10-16  62.5 4 517

21 JO Suyeon KOR 2-5 0-0 0-0 3-3 0-0 0-0 1-1 6-9  66.7 4 528

22 CHOE Pongim PRK 0-4 0-2 0-1 1-2 5-5 0-0 0-0 6-14  42.9 4 524

23 KIM Unsim PRK 5-8 4-4 1-2 7-9 1-2 0-0 0-0 18-25  72.0 3 510

24 PUPCHENKOVA M. KAZ 3-4 1-4 2-8 10-11 2-2 0-0 0-1 18-30  60.0 3 599

25 SOPHARAK Wanida THA 12-31 1-1 0-3 0-1 0-0 3-5 0-0 16-41  39.0 3 529

26 MUN Kwangok PRK 1-1 0-1 10-14 3-6 0-0 0-0 0-0 14-22  63.6 3 53

27 WU Leiling HKG 5-18 0-1 0-2 1-1 0-2 0-0 8-10 14-34  41.2 3 518

28 LI Yao CHN 0-0 2-3 4-9 7-8 0-0 0-0 0-0 13-20  65.0 3 527

29 ZHOU Lei CHN 0-0 1-1 5-11 4-4 1-1 0-0 0-0 11-17  64.7 3 530

30 LEE Mannga HKG 0-0 2-4 0-1 2-2 1-1 0-0 3-5 8-13  61.5 3 527

31 LUEANGOON N. THA 2-10 1-3 0-0 1-1 1-1 0-0 2-4 7-19  36.8 3 514

32 KIM Cholsun PRK 1-2 2-5 0-0 3-4 0-0 0-0 0-0 6-11  54.5 3 517

33 LAN Xiaoling CHN 4-10 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 0-0 5-12  41.7 3 569

34 SONG Jieun KOR 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-1 2-3 0-0 1-1 4-6  66.7 3 518

35 TO Kaman HKG 0-1 0-2 2-10 0-1 2-3 0-0 0-0 4-17  23.5 3 521

36 TSANG Yuenlam HKG 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-2 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-3  33.3 3 516

37 CHAN Kamling HKG 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 3 51

38 PARK Saeyoung KOR 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 3 516

39 HO Ryugyong PRK 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1   0.0 3 51

40 JO Harang KOR 2-4 2-3 11-12 8-9 1-1 0-0 5-5 29-34  85.3 2 521
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SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

HANDBALL CHUZHOU

PHMS Pictorial Handball Match Statistics

ASIAN WOMEN'S QUALIFICATION FOR OG JAPAN 2020

IHF Official System

WOMEN 29-09-2019

UP TO MATCH 15

BY BLOCKS

RNK. NO. NAME TEAM STEAL INTERCEPT
ERROR

CAUSED
FOUL

CAUSED
TOTAL BLOCK PLAYED

1 15 ALEXANDROVA I. KAZ 0 3 0 3 6 16 5

2 19 KANG Eunhye KOR 0 2 0 1 3 7 5

3 69 LAN Xiaoling CHN 0 3 0 3 6 6 5

4 10 WON Seonpil KOR 0 0 0 0 0 5 5

5 14 ABDIKHAMIT A. KAZ 0 0 0 2 2 4 5

6 11 RYU Eunhee KOR 1 5 0 4 10 4 5

7 10 BARANOVSKAYA I. KAZ 0 2 1 1 4 3 4

8 17 KIM Cholsun PRK 1 5 1 0 7 3 5

9 28 QIAO Ru CHN 3 2 0 0 5 2 5

10 96 ABILDA Dana KAZ 0 3 0 5 8 2 5

11 17 SIM Haein KOR 0 8 0 2 10 2 5

12 21 HAN Cunyon PRK 2 3 2 1 8 1 5

13 30 ZHOU Lei CHN 0 1 1 2 4 1 5

14 13 WONG Chiching HKG 0 0 0 1 1 1 5

15 18 WU Leiling HKG 1 1 1 0 3 1 5

16 28 JO Suyeon KOR 0 5 0 2 7 1 5

17 6 U Solmi PRK 2 0 0 1 3 1 5

18 27 LEE Mannga HKG 1 2 1 3 7 1 5

19 21 TO Kaman HKG 0 2 0 1 3 1 5

20 88 SAKAEW Sirikanya THA 0 1 0 0 1 1 5

21 13 BOONNET S. THA 1 0 0 0 1 1 5

22 14 LUEANGOON N. THA 1 2 0 2 5 1 5

23 24 JOISAKOO Nittaya THA 2 3 0 1 6 1 5

24 9 KHARDINA V. KAZ 2 4 0 1 7 1 5

25 19 MO Mengmeng CHN 1 1 0 0 2 1 5

26 5 XIN Yan CHN 0 2 0 1 3 1 5

27 6 SHEN Ping CHN 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

28 10 TIAN Xiuxiu CHN 1 1 0 1 3 0 3

29 29 ZHANG Yue CHN 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

30 1 POILOVA Iuliia KAZ 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

31 33 LO Keilaam HKG 0 1 1 0 2 0 5

32 71 WONG Yeeting HKG 0 1 0 0 1 0 5

33 82 YIU Heiyan HKG 0 1 0 1 2 0 5

34 3 SITNIKOVA Mariya KAZ 0 0 0 1 1 0 5

35 86 TO Yingying HKG 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

36 11 ZHOU Mengxue CHN 0 1 0 0 1 0 5

37 34 JIN Mengqing CHN 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

38 21 ZHAO Jiaqin CHN 0 2 0 4 6 0 5

39 2 LIN Yanqun CHN 0 3 0 0 3 0 5

40 3 ZHANG Haixia CHN 1 0 0 1 2 0 5
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SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

HANDBALL CHUZHOU

PHMS Pictorial Handball Match Statistics

ASIAN WOMEN'S QUALIFICATION FOR OG JAPAN 2020

IHF Official System

WOMEN 29-09-2019

UP TO MATCH 15

BY DEFENSE

 RNK. NO. NAME TEAM STEAL INTERCEPT
ERROR

CAUSED
FOUL

CAUSED
TOTAL BLOCK PLAYED

1 11 RYU Eunhee KOR 1 5 0 4 10 4 5

2 17 SIM Haein KOR 0 8 0 2 10 2 5

3 96 ABILDA Dana KAZ 0 3 0 5 8 2 5

4 9 KIL Mihyang PRK 0 6 1 1 8 0 5

5 29 YU Sojeong KOR 1 5 1 1 8 0 5

6 21 HAN Cunyon PRK 2 3 2 1 8 1 5

7 27 LEE Mannga HKG 1 2 1 3 7 1 5

8 9 KHARDINA V. KAZ 2 4 0 1 7 1 5

9 16 TSANG Yuenlam HKG 0 4 0 3 7 0 5

10 17 KIM Cholsun PRK 1 5 1 0 7 3 5

11 7 CHOE Chunil PRK 2 2 2 1 7 0 5

12 28 JO Suyeon KOR 0 5 0 2 7 1 5

13 5 PIKALOVA Marina KAZ 0 2 0 4 6 0 5

14 69 LAN Xiaoling CHN 0 3 0 3 6 6 5

15 21 ZHAO Jiaqin CHN 0 2 0 4 6 0 5

16 24 JOISAKOO Nittaya THA 2 3 0 1 6 1 5

17 27 LI Yao CHN 1 5 0 0 6 0 5

18 15 ALEXANDROVA I. KAZ 0 3 0 3 6 16 5

19 13 JANG Okhyang PRK 2 1 0 2 5 0 5

20 3 MUN Kwangok PRK 0 3 0 2 5 0 5

21 28 QIAO Ru CHN 3 2 0 0 5 2 5

22 14 LUEANGOON N. THA 1 2 0 2 5 1 5

23 9 SAETANG Saranya THA 0 4 0 1 5 0 5

24 23 LEE Migyeong KOR 2 2 0 0 4 0 5

25 30 ZHOU Lei CHN 0 1 1 2 4 1 5

26 24 JUNG Jiin KOR 0 3 0 1 4 0 5

27 10 BARANOVSKAYA I. KAZ 0 2 1 1 4 3 4

28 29 SOPHARAK Wanida THA 1 2 0 0 3 0 5

29 4 REJEMETOVA S. KAZ 2 0 0 1 3 0 5

30 21 JO Harang KOR 0 1 0 2 3 0 5

31 2 LIN Yanqun CHN 0 3 0 0 3 0 5

32 21 TO Kaman HKG 0 2 0 1 3 1 5

33 20 LEUNG Tsz hin HKG 2 0 0 1 3 0 5

34 5 XIN Yan CHN 0 2 0 1 3 1 5

35 18 WU Leiling HKG 1 1 1 0 3 1 5

36 8 DERNRIBRAM P. THA 1 0 0 2 3 0 5

37 19 KANG Eunhye KOR 0 2 0 1 3 7 5

38 6 U Solmi PRK 2 0 0 1 3 1 5

39 8 IP Waiming HKG 1 1 0 1 3 0 5

40 24 CHOE Pongim PRK 1 2 0 0 3 0 5
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SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

HANDBALL CHUZHOU

PHMS Pictorial Handball Match Statistics

ASIAN WOMEN'S QUALIFICATION FOR OG JAPAN 2020

IHF Official System

WOMEN 29-09-2019

UP TO MATCH 15

BY ERRORS

RNK. NO. NAME TEAM PASS RECIEVE DRIBBLE
GOAL
AREA

OFFENSIVE
FOUL

OTHERS PLAYEDSTEPS TOTAL

1 8 DERNRIBRAM P. THA 10 7 1 0 3 1 55 27

2 29 SOPHARAK Wanida THA 15 1 1 1 1 0 53 22

3 18 WU Leiling HKG 14 3 1 0 0 0 52 20

4 96 ABILDA Dana KAZ 10 0 3 0 4 0 50 17

5 22 WICHAISANG W. THA 9 6 0 0 1 0 51 17

6 7 CHOE Chunil PRK 9 2 0 0 1 0 54 16

7 11 SRIRATBUAPHAN T. THA 11 1 0 0 3 1 50 16

8 15 ALEXANDROVA I. KAZ 5 3 1 0 4 0 52 15

9 24 JOISAKOO Nittaya THA 2 2 0 1 6 3 50 14

10 14 LUEANGOON N. THA 8 1 0 0 0 0 54 13

11 9 TANG Manting HKG 5 2 1 0 3 0 50 11

12 13 WONG Chiching HKG 3 1 1 0 4 0 51 10

13 20 LEUNG Tsz hin HKG 4 3 0 0 1 1 51 10

14 9 KHARDINA V. KAZ 8 0 0 0 1 0 50 9

15 33 LO Keilaam HKG 5 1 1 0 2 0 50 9

16 14 LIU Xiaomei CHN 7 0 1 0 1 0 50 9

17 9 KIL Mihyang PRK 6 0 1 0 2 0 50 9

18 3 TSANG Meiyan HKG 4 2 0 0 1 0 51 8

19 17 FUNG Szeming HKG 7 0 0 0 0 0 51 8

20 27 LEE Mannga HKG 0 3 0 2 1 2 50 8

21 21 ZHAO Jiaqin CHN 4 0 0 0 1 0 52 7

22 28 QIAO Ru CHN 2 3 0 0 2 0 50 7

23 10 SRIPHO Kamonwan THA 2 1 1 2 0 0 50 6

24 16 TSANG Yuenlam HKG 2 1 1 1 1 0 50 6

25 11 RYU Eunhee KOR 4 0 0 0 1 0 51 6

26 8 IP Waiming HKG 1 2 1 1 0 0 51 6

27 17 SIM Haein KOR 3 2 1 0 0 0 50 6

28 17 KIM Cholsun PRK 1 0 0 0 5 0 50 6

29 13 JANG Okhyang PRK 3 1 1 1 0 0 50 6

30 5 XIN Yan CHN 2 2 0 0 2 0 50 6

31 10 BARANOVSKAYA I. KAZ 2 3 0 0 1 0 40 6

32 11 CHEUNG Manshan HKG 4 0 0 0 1 0 50 5

33 10 KIM Unsim PRK 2 2 1 0 0 0 50 5

34 10 WON Seonpil KOR 1 1 1 1 1 0 50 5

35 5 PAKKAVESA S. THA 1 2 0 1 0 1 50 5

36 3 MUN Kwangok PRK 1 1 0 3 0 0 50 5

37 2 LIN Yanqun CHN 2 1 0 0 1 0 51 5

38 21 HAN Cunyon PRK 2 1 0 1 1 0 50 5

39 21 TO Kaman HKG 1 2 1 0 0 0 50 4

40 3 SITNIKOVA Mariya KAZ 2 0 1 0 1 0 50 4
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SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

HANDBALL CHUZHOU

PHMS Pictorial Handball Match Statistics

ASIAN WOMEN'S QUALIFICATION FOR OG JAPAN 2020

IHF Official System

WOMEN 29-09-2019

UP TO MATCH  15

BY PUNISHED

RNK. NO. NAME TEAM WARNING SUSPENSION D+DR PLAYED

1 18 WU Leiling HKG 1 1 1 5

2 15 ALEXANDROVA I. KAZ 0 6 0 5

3 24 JOISAKOO Nittaya THA 0 4 0 5

4 8 DERNRIBRAM P. THA 0 4 0 5

5 21 HAN Cunyon PRK 1 3 0 5

6 10 WON Seonpil KOR 1 3 0 5

7 10 BARANOVSKAYA I. KAZ 1 3 0 4

8 9 KHARDINA V. KAZ 0 3 0 5

9 19 KANG Eunhye KOR 0 3 0 5

10 3 SITNIKOVA Mariya KAZ 0 3 0 5

11 7 CHOE Chunil PRK 0 3 0 5

12 9 KIL Mihyang PRK 0 3 0 5

13 2 LIN Yanqun CHN 0 3 0 5

14 9 SAETANG Saranya THA 0 3 0 5

15 28 QIAO Ru CHN 0 3 0 5

16 21 JO Harang KOR 1 2 0 5

17 7 SHIN Eunjoo KOR 1 2 0 5

18 29 SOPHARAK Wanida THA 1 2 0 5

19 3 ZHANG Haixia CHN 1 2 0 5

20 27 LI Yao CHN 0 2 0 5

21 30 ZHOU Lei CHN 0 2 0 5

22 28 JO Suyeon KOR 0 2 0 5

23 19 MO Mengmeng CHN 0 2 0 5

24 11 RYU Eunhee KOR 0 2 0 5

25 27 LEE Mannga HKG 0 2 0 5

26 33 LO Keilaam HKG 0 2 0 5

27 99 PUPCHENKOVA M. KAZ 0 2 0 5

28 14 LUEANGOON N. THA 0 2 0 5

29 3 MUN Kwangok PRK 0 2 0 5

30 16 TSANG Yuenlam HKG 0 2 0 5

31 13 BOONNET S. THA 0 2 0 5

32 21 TO Kaman HKG 0 2 0 5

33 10 SRIPHO Kamonwan THA 0 2 0 5

34 24 CHOE Pongim PRK 0 2 0 5

35 29 ZHANG Yue CHN 0 2 0 4

36 9 TANG Manting HKG 1 1 0 5

37 21 ZHAO Jiaqin CHN 1 1 0 5

38 17 KIM Cholsun PRK 1 1 0 5

39 69 LAN Xiaoling CHN 1 1 0 5

40 10 TIAN Xiuxiu CHN 1 1 0 3
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